
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Evening-B Session: Autumn 2015
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567-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arshad Yousaf - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

605-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Sufyan Ashfaq - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

624-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Shahid Nazir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

626-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hafiz Farhan Iqbal - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

6303-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Mudassar - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

634-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Raja Muhammad Zeeshan Ashraf - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

636-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Anas Shahid - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

638-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Mazhar Ul Islam - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

649-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Umar - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

651-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ali Butt - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

655-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Rafaq - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

658-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Qaiser Abbas - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

662-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ali Raza - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

664-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Sohaib Iftikhar Abbasi - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

667-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Aamir - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 40 F - 3 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

672-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Usama Khalid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

683-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hasnain Latif - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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CSC424-9 PRJ601 SSE606

Network Programming Final Year Project (Phase-I) Advanced Programming

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

567-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arshad Yousaf - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.73

605-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Sufyan Ashfaq - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.13

624-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Shahid Nazir - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 2.64

626-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hafiz Farhan Iqbal - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.66

6303-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Mudassar - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.66

634-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Raja Muhammad Zeeshan Ashraf - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 3.17

636-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Anas Shahid - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.88

638-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Mazhar Ul Islam - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.79

649-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Umar - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.08 2.56

651-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ali Butt - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.58 2.64

655-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Rafaq - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.83 2.59

658-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Qaiser Abbas - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.40

662-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ali Raza - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.60

664-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Sohaib Iftikhar Abbasi - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 2.67

667-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Aamir - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.43

672-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Usama Khalid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.75 2.66

683-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hasnain Latif - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.42 2.90
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